
RFQ FOR P-1ORCHMO AND SANDY4-50
PRE-SUBMISSION CONFERENCE DATED 12/3/2020 @ 10:00 AM

COMPANY NAME FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL PHONE NUMBER TYPE OF SERVICES (A/E, CM, etc)
Gannett Fleming Eileen O'Neill eoneill@gfnet.com 732-908-0345 A/E Firm

XBR Inc. Sean Bronson sbronson@xbrinc.com 718-606-0072
General Contractor teaming with A/E firm 
(Levenbetts)

Design Resources Group Architects, AIA, Inc., PC Melissa Whitman melissak@drgaia.com 732.560.7900 ext. 223 A/E Firm

AI Engineers Inc. Rizwan Mumtaz rmumtaz@aiengineers.com 212-760-2423 CM Services & Engineering Design Services
Gilbane Building Company Cecil House chouse@gilbaneco.com 917-324-1413 CM
Goldman Copeland Judith O'Driscoll jodriscoll@goldmancopeland.com 212-868-4660 MEP/FP and Energy Engineering
LEVENBETTS Jen Shin js@levenbetts.com 212 242 1414 A/E firm

Ronnette Riley Architect Jennifer Greene jg@ronnetteriley.com 212-594-4015
Architecture, Interior Design, Master Planning, 
Landscape Architecture (as R2 Architecture)

Dattner Architects Gia Mainiero gmainiero@dattner.com 212-589-7010 Architecture
Railroad Construction Company, Inc. Michael Bacsik bidgroup@rccmail.net 973-684-0362 Contractor
Technico Construction Services Inc. Fenya Boyanides fboyanides@technico-csi.com 718-937-3800 General Contractor
LEVENBETTS Stella Betts sb@levenbetts.com 212-242-1414 Architecture
Prismatic Development Corporation - General Contractor Thomas McGhee estimating@prisdev.com 973-882-1133 General Contractor
Iannelli Construction Co. Inc Eric Shak es@iancc.com 718-836-2000 GC
Skanska USA Building Robert Luckey robert.luckey@skanska.com 973-418-2218 CM
Iannelli Construction Co. Inc Vincent Iannelli vi@iancc.com 718 836 2000 General Contractor
R2 Architecture (JV between Ross Barney Architects & 
Ronnette Riley Architect) Jennifer Greene jg@ronnetteriley.com 212-594-4015 Architecture, Urban Design, Landscape Design

Leroy Street Studio Morgan Hare MH@leroystreetstudio.com 212-431-6780 Architecture and Construction Management
Division One Services / C&L Contracting Corp. JV Hal Kenny hkenny@Division-1.com 516-326-4468 CM
Jacobs Project Management Co Bill Smith william.smith@jacobs.com 917-558-5608 CM
WRNS Studio Christopher Brown cbrown@wrnsstudio.com 212-405-2400 Architecture Firm
Gilbane Building Company Denis Boylan dboylan@gilbaneco.com 212-312-1615 CM / Design-Builder
BKSK Architects Elizabeth Candela ecandela@bksk.com 646-779-3220 Architecture/Interiors
Gannett Fleming Engineers and Architects Amr Aly aaly@gfnet.com 212-967-9833 A/E firm
nARCHITECTS Vanessa Vaughan vanessa.vaughan@narchitects.com 206-696-0175 Architecture Firm
MLJ Contracting Corp. John Ventimiglia jventimiglia@mljcontracting.com 646-813-6773 General Contractor
LEVENBETTS Andrea Chiney ac@levenbetts.com Architecture Firm
Arquitectonica New York P.C. Cady Zawatson czawatson@arquitectonica.com 212-254-2700 A/E Firm
KC Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C. Alyssa Watkins awatkins@kcepc.com 845-931-2904 A/E firm
Stonehill Taylor Antonino Scarpaci ascarpaci@stonehilltaylor.com 212-226-8898 Architecture & Design

Stonehill Taylor Architecture and Interior Design Steve Oakley soakley@stonehilltaylor.com 212-226-8898
Planning, Facility Programming, Architecture, 
and Interior Design

Urban Engineers of New York, D.P.C. Chuck King cfking@urbanengineers.com 646-831-6387 A/E firm
Marin Architects Brooke McGowan bmcgowan@marinarchitects.com 212-463-8480 A/E Firm
Pavarini McGovern Jason Vesuvio jason.vesuvio@pavmcgovern.com 212-907-0900 CM
Stantec Anne Marie Edden aedden@stantec.com 646-965-7528 A/E Firm 
H2M architects + engineers anthony fisher afisher@h2m.com 631-756-8000 A/E firm
Gannett Fleming Engineers & Architects, PC Huzefa Irfani hirfani@gfnet.com 646-284-1266 Engineering/Architecture
Urbahn Architects Rafael Stein steinr@urbahn.com 212-239-0220 Architect
NV5 Alicia Petrulis alicia.petrulis@nv5.com 631-891-3211 A/E firm
Citnalta Construction Corp. Alexander Filotti alexf@citnalta.com 631-564-2640 General Contractor
T. Moriarty & Son, Inc. Terence Moriarty moriartyj@tmoriarty.com 718-858-4800 GC
Dattner Architects Matt Barlow mbarlow@dattner.com 917-281-1690 Architect
Shawmut Design and Construction Ron Simoneau rsimoneau@shawmut.com 617-839-6292 CM
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Suffolk Nick Dhimitri NDhimitri@suffolk.com 646-952-8000 CM
Stantec Ahirini Deb ahirini.deb@stantec.com 212-352-5178 A/E firm 
Prismatic Development Corp Steve Lang estimating@prisdev.com 973-882-1133 General Contractor
Marvel Architects Scott Demel sdemel@marvelarchitects.com 212-616-0420 Architecture, Landscape, Urban Design
Citnalta Construction Corp. Jennifer Taylor jennifert@citnalta.com 631-563-1110 Contractor
Ysrael A. Seinuk, P.C. Samantha Donnelly sdonnelly@yaseinuk.com 347-522-0440 Subconsultant - Structural Engineering
BuiStudio LLC Trang Bui trang@buistudio.com 917.561.4108 CM Subconsultant
BRAVO VBC Group, LLC Jeffrey Seeberger jeffrey.seeberger@bravoinc.com 212-433-2829 A/E/CM

KS Engineers, P.C. Dianna Keable dkeable@kseng.com 212.616.2657
Professional Engineering and Surveying 
Services

Bravo Inc. Jose Lopez-Padilla jose.lopez-padilla@bravoinc.com 212-433-2829 A/E
Urban Engineers of New York, D.P.C. Oscar Bustos ofbustos@urbanengineers.com 212-736-9100 A/E firm
Padilla Construction Construction Andrey Melnyk andrey.melnyk@pcscst.com 516-338-6848 GC
SYSTRA A+E Francisco Ruela Fruela@Systra.com 646 943-6775 A/E Firm
BKSK Architects Harry Kendall hkendall@bksk.com 212-807-9600 A/E firm
Peter Scalamandre & Sons, Inc. Damon DiSimone damon@scalamandreconstruction.com 516-868-3000 Contractor
MLJ Contracting Denisa Lleshi dlleshi@mljcontracting.com 917-635-1214 General Contractor
Thornton Tomasetti James Quinn jquinn@thorntontomasetti.com 212.367.2853 A/E firm
Marin Architect Walter Marin wmarin@marinarchitects.com 212-463-8480 Architects
Marvel Architects Annya Ramirez aramirez@marvelarchitects.com 212-616-0420 Architecture & Landscape
H3 Daria Pizzetta Dpizzetta@h3hc.com 212-677-6030 Architecture Firm 
Architecture in Formation PC Matthew Bremer matt@aifny.com 212-714-1006 Architectural Design 
Silman Patrick Keegan keegan@silman.com 646-565-5538 Structural Engineering Firm
Jacobs Robert Bauco robert.bauco@jacobs.com 646-908-6663 CM and A/E Firm
Iannelli Construction Co Sean Bernieri Sb3@iancc.com 718-836-2000 General Contractor
WXY Layng Pew layng@wxystudio.com 212-219-1953 Architectural Design
MBB Architects Jeffrey Murphy jmurphy@mbbarch.com 917-617-3710 Architecture/Preservation/Interior Design
Urban Engineers of New York, D.P.C. Ellen Friedman ebfriedman@urbannegineers.com 212-736-9100 A/E firm
Architecture in Formation Paulo Flores paulo@aifny.com 212-714-1006 A/E firm
Andrew Berman Architect Vinci So vso@andrewbermanarchitect.com 212-226-5998 Architecture firm
Goshow Architects Adrienne Riso ariso@goshow.com 212-242-3735 Architectural Firm
AI Engineers Maher Abdelqader mabdel@aiengineers.com 718-290-4462 DB, CM / CI,  infra structure consultant

KS Engineers, PC Eileen Dellavolle edellavollle@kseng.com 973-902-9043

Site/ civil, survey, geo tech, structural, traffic, 
special inspections, material testing, CM/ CI and 
QA/ QC.

NV5 Linda Reardon linda.reardon@nv5.com 646-300-7172 A/E_Firm
Citnalta Construction Corp. Jayne Czik JayneC@citnalta.com 631-563-1110 Design Builder/Contractor
DRG Architects John Dias johnd@drgaia.com 732-560-7900 A/E Firm
Shawmut Design & Construction Peter Walshe pquinlanwalshe@shawmut.com 917-886-9236 CM
Dattner Architects Kirsten Sibilia ksibilia@dattner.com 212-589-7005 Architecture
Bravo Group Elan Abneri elan.abneri@bravoinc.com 212-433-2829 A/E firm
PSF Projects Architecture D.P.C. Barrett Feldman barrett@psfprojects.com 917-388-3878 A/E
Smith-Miller Hawkinson Architects Lindsay Smith smith@smharch.com 917-375-4990 Architecture
Forte Construction Corp John Culkin estimating@fortecc.com 631-589-8600 Design Build Contractor
Stantec Chris Giovannetti chris.giovannetti@stantec.com 518-269-9699 A/E Firm
marin architects neka highland nhighland@marinarchitects.com 212-463-8480 Architecture firm
Popli Design Group Mala Popli Malapopli@popligroup.com 585-388-2060 A/E, full service 
Hudson Meridian construction Group LLC Richard Cote rcote@hudsonmeridian.com 212-608-6600 Design builder 
SYSTRA A+E Manuel Millan mmillan@systra.com 646-943-6777 A/E firm
MARIN ARCHITECTS German Ramirez Gramirez@marinarchitects.com 212-463-8480 A/e firm
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Posillico Civil, Inc. / DBIA Carleen King cking@posillicoinc.om 516-404-7834 Design-Builder
WSP Beatriz Seinuk Beatriz.seinuk@wsp.com 646-487-5535 Engineering
Gannett Fleming Anna Wallace awallace@gfnet.com 732-667-1467 A/E Firm
KS Engineers. P.C. Harry Baker hbaker@kseng.com 973-633-2999 Engineering
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